CITY OF POMPANO BEACH TABULATION

QUOTE # Q-12-017T -
"DEMOLITION OF UNSAFE STRUCTURES" 422 N.W. 7TH AVENUE
APRIL 25,2012

Bidder

Cepeda Construction
Inc, 830 Parsons
Pointe Street, Seffner,
FL 33584

Chin Diesetl inc, 9861
N.W. 3rd Street,
Pembroke Pines, FL
33024

DuBois Construction
Services, LLC, 1311 W
Newport Center Drive,
Ste D, Deerfield Beach,
FL 33442

Devland Site Inc,
1302 Wingfield
Strest, Lake
Worth, Fi 33480

Miami Wrecking
Co, 4540 N.W. 8th
Terrace, Oakland
Park, FI 3330¢%

Omega Demolition
inc, 1930 N.W.
18th Sireet, Ste
15, Pompano
Beach, FL 33069

Demalition (1) Structure

$21,000.00

$6,500.00

$10,398.00

$12,453.00

$13,692.00

$8,865.00

Completion Time

28 calendar days

30 calendar days

30 calendar days

4 calendar days

30 calendar days

30 calendar days

Coniact

Alvaro H Cepeda

Leon C Chinyou

Dustin DuBois

Carl Deveaux

Karen Harringion

Samuet T. Landis

813-817-1230

786-229-3336

954-704-0581

561-585-8370

954-492-2727

954-977-7855

Acknowledged Addenda

Note:
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CITY OF POMPANQ BEACH TABULATION

QUOTE # Q-12-017T -
"DEMOLITION OF UNSAFE STRUCTURES" 422 N.W. 7TH AVENUE
APRIL 25, 2012

Ridder

Rick Hamann & Son
Demolition Inc, 4023 W
Lake Estates Drive,
Davie, FI 33328

Royal Regions ing,
1031 N.W. 202nd

Street, Miami, FL

33169

Skyline Censtruction

& Restoration Corp,

5615 N.W, 176¢th
Street, Miami, FL
330585

The BG Group,
1140 holland Drive,
#19, Boca Raton,
Fi 33487

The Bannerman
Group Inc, 66800
N.W. 27th Avenue,
Miami, FL 33147

Demuclition (1) Structure

$12,000.00

$7,000.00

$5,712.70

$7,500.00

$8,850.00

Compietion Time

30 calendar days

7 calendar days

10 calendar days

15 calendar days

14 calendar days

Contact Rick Hamann Larry Kolapo Trent Pierce Steven Greenberg {Andrey Bannerman
954-434-8937 305-710-8787 305-303-1083 561-898-7997 305-218-4215

Acknowledged Addenda

Note:
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